The Vibrating Filter
High-frequency sieving action
prevents rapid filter loading
®
FLUID
INLET
FLUID
OUTLET

• Loosen the eye nuts enough to swing
P  A  I  N  T   A  N  D   C  O  A  T  I  N  G   A  P  P  L  I  C  A  T  I  O  N  S
How To Order
Build an ordering code as shown in this example
®
Element
Wedgewire baskets are available in micron ratings
ranging from 50 to 150 (25 microns equal .001 in.).
Wire used has a strong wedge-shaped cross-section.
Wire cloth-lined baskets are available with micron
openings from 25 to 150.  Wire cloth has a much
higher percent of open area than wedgewire.  A
given flow passes through with less pressure drop.
Materials
Housings and metal internals are 304 stainless steel.
Air hoses are nylon with nickel-plated steel fittings.
Seals are Teflon.
  Example:        VF- 4- 12- 3/4P- 1 -300- S -T -T- 100WW
VIBRATING FILTER
MODEL
SIZE
PIPE SIZE & CONNECTION
3/4-in. female NPT = 3/4P
1-in. female NPT = 1P
1-1/2-in. female NPT = 1-1/2P
2-in. female NPT = 2P
1-in. 150 class ANSI flange = 1F
1-1/2-in. 150 class ANSI flange = 1-1/2F
2-in. 150 class ANSI flange = 2F
OUTLET STYLE
Bottom = 1
Side      = 2
PRESSURE RATING
HOUSING MATERIAL
COVER SEAL
BASKET SEAL
BASKET ELEMENT
50-micron wedgewire = 50WW
75-micron wedgewire = 75WW
100-micron wedgewire = 100WW
125-micron wedgewire = 125WW
150-micron wedgewire = 150WW
25-micron wire cloth = 25
50-micron wire cloth = 50
75-micron wire cloth = 75
100-micron wire cloth = 100
125-micron wire cloth = 125
150-micron wire cloth = 150
Specifications
•  Unlubricated plant air: 60 psi
•  Maximum flow: 20 gpm
•  Maximum pressure: 300 psi
•  Maximum pressure drop: 50 psi
•  Pressure drop (clean): 2 psi
Dimensions (IN)
4.5
15.5
6
3.53.6
16 in.
clearance
req'd to